Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V pendants
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
120V pendants location:
DAMP
SPECIFICATIONS:

ORDERING: MULTIPORT CANOPY OPTIONS FOR CORD PENDANTS
ACCESSORIES:
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-169707-SN (Lucia Pendant in Opal Matte)
	 1x J-169718-SN (Lucia Pendant in Amber Cloud)
	 1x J-169741-SN (Lucia Pendant in Garnet)
MULTIPORT CANOPY OPTIONS FOR CORD PENDANTS
LONGER CORD LENGTHS:
Longer cord length of 15’ available.
Add an “L” to the end of the item
number, i.e. 1JC-169707-SN-L.
LOW WATTAGE LABELING:
Incandescent fixture supplied with 16
watt relamp label.
Add an “LW” to the end of the item
number, i.e. 1JC-169707-SN-LW.
CORD SLEEVES:
If concealing the cord is desired on a
Cord-hung Pendant, order our 0.25” dia.
metal sleeves. Each sleeve is 18” long
and may be field cut.
T118-BK Black
T118-BR Bronze
T118-SN Satin Nickel
STEMHOOKS:
Suspension hooks allow cord drops to
be placed wherever desired. Suitable
for sloped ceilings or for greater
multilight spacing
T103BK	 Black
T103BR	 Bronze
T103SN	 Satin Nickel
T33X 3 Light ROUND Canopy
T33XL 3 Light Large ROUND Canopy
T36X 6 Light ROUND Canopy
T39X 9 Light ROUND Canopy
T34V 4 Light Bar Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • 20” Dia. shades MAX, with staggered heights
	 * For larger diameter glasses, Stemhooks are
		  required for spacing
T33V 3 Light Bar Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • 20” Dia. shades MAX, with staggered heights
	 * For larger diameter glasses, Stemhooks are
		  required for spacing
T37V 7 Light Bar Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel

	 are required for
	 spacing
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-GALANA-SN (Gala Pendant in Natural)
	 1x J-GALATN-SN (Gala Pendant in Tan)
	 1x J-GALAWH-SN (Gala Pendant in White)
120V pendants
G a l a
Connection - SHADE Options - Lamp Options - Metal Finish - Options
Pendant Fixtures GALANA Natural LED* 9W LED BK Black L 15’ cord
1JC Dome Canopy GALATN Tan BR Bronze LW Low
1JT Flat Canopy GALAWH White SN Satin Nickel wattage
labeling
Multi light Cord Fixture
J For Multi light
Canopy E x .  1 J T- GALA    N A- LED   - S N
G a l a  Pe n d a n t ,  N a t u r a l ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h ,  F l a t  C a n o p y
Multilight Canopies Available,
see page. 11
*CCT options
available
(contact factory)
Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V pendants
M i l o  4
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION
The Milo is a fun pendant inspired by the traditional glass jars used for canning,
only enhanced with various sprayed colors.
LAMPING
Standard: 40W A15 120V incandescent, lamp not included. Dimmable with
standard incandescent dimmer (not included).
LED Filament: 5W Replaceable LED Filament lamp, 120V, CL dimmable, 80+ CRI,
2200°K CCT, 380 lumens, 15,000 hours, lamp included.
DIFFUSER
Shade shall be handcrafted glass of various decors. 4.75” Dia. x 6” H
SUSPENSION
Cord-hung: 10’ SVT-type cord, complete with 5” decorative sleeve at the
socketholder. Jacket coordinates with metal finish. Plated stamped steel
construction. Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel. See next page for mulit light options.
MOUNTING
Installs directly to a 4” octagonal ceiling box. Suitable for sloped ceilings.
LABELS
UL or ETL Listed. Suitable for Damp Locations (interior use only).
Consult factory concerning lower wattage labeling for energy requirements.
Milo 4 shown in White Frost (MILo4WF) & Amber (Milo4AM) with bronze finish
Milo4PL
Purple
Milo4GR
Green
Milo4SM
Smoke
6.5”
3.5”
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
REV 7/22
Project Information:
Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com

	 are required for
	 spacing
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-MILO4GR-SN (Milo 4 Pendant in Green)
	 1x J-MILO4SM-SN (Milo 4 Pendant in Smoke)
	 1x J-MILO4PL-SN (Milo 4 Pendant in Purple)
120V pendants
m i l o  4
Connection - SHADE OPTIONS - Lamp Options - Metal Finish - Options
Cord Fixture MILO4AM Amber (blank) 40W A15 Incan BK Black L 15’ cord
1JC 1 Lt. Dome MILO4GR Green EDIL 5W LED BR Bronze LW Low wattage
1JT 1 Lt. Flat MILO4PL Purple Filament SN Satin labeling
MILO4SM Smoke Nickel
Multi light Cord Fixture MILO4WF White Frost
J For Multi light
Canopy E x .  1 J T- M ILO  4 A M - S N
M i l o  4  Pe n d a n t  w /  A m b e r  G l a s s ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h ,  F l a t  C a n o p y
Multilight Canopies Available,
see page. 11
Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V pendants
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION
The Cruise Pendant is composed of a broad European glass cylinder, with an
interesting oval optical pattern blown throughout the interior of the glass. The
dramatic play of light through the accents and onto adjacent surfaces make for
a striking affect, along with the modest display of the lamp filament behind the
glass.
LAMPING
Standard: 60W T10 Medium-based 120V, lamp not included. Dimmable with
standard incandescent dimmer (not included).
LED Filament: 4W Replaceable LED Filament T-shape lamp, 120V, CL dimmable,
90+ CRI, 3000°K CCT, 350 lumens, 15,000 hours, lamp included.
DIFFUSER
Shade shall be handcrafted glass of various decors. 4.7” Dia. x 6.85” H
SUSPENSION
Cord-hung: 10’ SVT-type cord, complete with 5” decorative sleeve at the
socketholder. Jacket coordinates with metal finish. Plated stamped steel
construction. Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel. See next page for mulit light options.
Stem-mount: Includes 4 connectable stem sections (3”, 6”, 12” and 18” lengths)
plus telescoping piece for up to 3” adjustment, 10’ max. 5” Dia. canopy (with
swivel) and stem sections are plated steel. Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel.
*Additional Stem Sections can be ordered under accessories.
MOUNTING
Installs directly to a 4” octagonal ceiling box. Suitable for sloped ceilings.
LABELS
UL or ETL Listed. Suitable for Damp Locations (interior use only).
Consult factory concerning lower wattage labeling for energy requirements.
CRUISE SHOWN IN CLEAR (CRUSCL)
c R U I S E
CRUSAM
AMBER
CRUSSM
SMOKE
4.7”
6.85”
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
REV 7/22
Project Information:
Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com

	 are required for
	 spacing
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-CRUSAM-SN (Cruise Pendant in Amber)
	 1x J-CRUSCL-SN (Cruise Pendant in Clear)
	 1x J-CRUSSM-SN (Cruise Pendant in Smoke)
120V pendants
c ru  i se
Connection - SHADE OPTIONS - Lamp Options - Metal Finish - Options
Pendant Fixtures CRUSAM Amber (blank) 60W T10 Incan BK Black L 15’ cord
1JC Dome Canopy CRUSCL Clear EDIL 4W LED BR Bronze LW Low
1JT Flat Canopy CRUSSM Smoke Filament SN Satin Nickel wattage
labeling
Stem Fixtures
1TT Flat Canopy
Multi light Cord Fixture
J For Multi light
Canopy
E x .  1 J T- CRU  S CL - S N
C r u i s e  Pe n d a n t ,  C l e a r  G l a s s ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h ,  F l a t  C a n o p y
Multilight Canopies Available,
see page. 11
Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V pendants
Project Information:
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
120V pendants location:
DAMP
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION
The Bombay Pendant is composed of a European glass globe, with an interesting
circular optical pattern blown throughout the interior of the glass. The dramatic
play of light through the accents and onto adjacent surfaces make for a striking
affect, along with the modest display of the lamp filament behind the glass.
LAMPING
Standard: 60W A19 Medium-based 120V, lamp not included. Dimmable with
standard incandescent dimmer (not included).
LED Filament: 7W Replaceable A19 LED Filament lamp, 120V, CL dimmable, 90+
CRI, 3000°K CCT, 800 lumens, 15,000 hours, lamp included.
DIFFUSER
Shade shall be handcrafted glass of various decors.
9.8” Dia. x 8.4” H
SUSPENSION
Cord-hung: 10’ SVT-type cord, complete with 5” decorative sleeve at the
socketholder. Jacket coordinates with metal finish. Plated stamped steel
construction. Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel. See next page for mulit light options.
Stem-mount: Includes 4 connectable stem sections (3”, 6”, 12” and 18” lengths)
plus telescoping piece for up to 3” adjustment, 10’ max. 5” Dia. canopy (with
swivel) and stem sections are plated steel. Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel.
*Additional Stem Sections can be ordered under accessories.
MOUNTING
Installs directly to a 4” octagonal ceiling box. Suitable for sloped ceilings.
LABELS
UL or ETL Listed. Suitable for Damp Locations (interior use only).
Consult factory concerning lower wattage labeling for energy requirements.
Bombay SHOWN IN Smoke (BOMYSM)
B o mb  a y
bomyam
amber
bomycl
Clear
9.4”
8.4”
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
REV 7/22

	 are required for
	 spacing
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-BOMYAM-SN (Bombay Pendant in Amber)
	 1x J-BOMYCL-SN (Bombay Pendant in Clear)
	 1x J-BOMYSM-SN (Bombay Pendant in Smoke)
120V pendants
b o mb  a y
Connection - SHADE OPTIONS - Lamp Options - Metal Finish - Options
Pendant Fixtures BOMYAM Amber (blank) 60W A19 Incan BK Black L 15’ cord
1JC Dome Canopy BOMYCL Clear EDIL 7W LED BR Bronze LW Low
1JT Flat Canopy BOMYSM Smoke Filament SN Satin Nickel wattage
labeling
Stem Fixtures
1TT Flat Canopy
Multi light Cord Fixture
J For Multi light
Canopy
E x .  1 J T- B O M YCL - S N
B o m b a y  Pe n d a n t ,  C l e a r  G l a s s ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h ,  F l a t  C a n o p y
Multilight Canopies Available,
see page. 11
Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V pendants120V pendants location:
DAMP
Project Information:
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
b a n a  1 1  /  1 5
Frost SmokeAmber
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION
Our Bana is a modern and unique compact torus shape, with an interesting
inverted open bottom, its retro styling will gracefully blend into today’s
environments. Available in 2 different sizes.
LAMPING
Standard: 60W T10 Medium-based 120V, lamp not included. Dimmable with
standard incandescent dimmer (not included).
LED Filament: 4W Replaceable LED Filament T-shape lamp, 120V, CL dimmable,
90+ CRI, 3000°K CCT, 350 lumens, 15,000 hours, lamp included.
DIFFUSER
Shade shall be handcrafted glass of various decors.
Bana 11: 10.5” Dia. x 5.25” H
Bana 15: 14.8” Dia. x 6.9” H
SUSPENSION
Cord-hung: 10’ SVT-type cord, complete with 5” decorative sleeve at the
socketholder. Jacket coordinates with metal finish. Plated stamped steel
construction. Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel. See next page for mulit light options.
Stem-mount: Includes 4 connectable stem sections (3”, 6”, 12” and 18” lengths) plus
telescoping piece for up to 3” adjustment, 10’ max. 5” Dia. canopy (with swivel) and
stem sections are plated steel. Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel.
*Additional Stem Sections can be ordered under accessories.
MOUNTING
Installs directly to a 4” octagonal ceiling box. Suitable for sloped ceilings.
LABELS
UL or ETL Listed. Suitable for Damp Locations (interior use only).
Consult factory concerning lower wattage labeling for energy requirements.
Bana Shown in Clear (BanaCL) & bana 15 in amber (bana15am)
REV 7/22
5.25”
10.5”

	 are required for
	 spacing
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-BANAAM-SN (Bana Pendant in Amber)
	 1x J-BANACL-SN (Bana Pendant in Clear)
	 1x J-BANASM-SN (Bana Pendant in Smoke)
120V pendants
b a n a  1 1  /  1 5
Connection - SHADE OPTIONS - Lamp Options - Metal Finish - Options
Cord Fixture BANAAM 11” Amber (blank) 60W T10 BK Black L 15’ cord
1JC 1 Lt. Dome BANACL 11” Clear EDIL 4W LED BR Bronze LW Low wattage
1JT 1 Lt. Flat BANAFR 11” Frost Filament SN Satin Nickel labeling
BANASM 11” Smoke
Stem Fixture BANA15AM 15” Amber
1TT 1 Lt. Flat BANA15CL 15” Clear
BANA15FR 15” Frost
Multi light Cord Fixture BANA15SM 15” Smoke
J For Multi light
Canopy
E x .  1 J T- BA N ACL - S N
B a n a  Pe n d a n t  w /  C l e a r  G l a s s ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h ,  F l a t
C a n o p y
Multilight Canopies Available,
see page. 11
Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V pendants
O l i n
OLINAM
Amber
OLINFR
Frost
OLINCL
Clear
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION
Our Olin is a modern and interesting closed bottom cylindrical shape, with
a gently pointed accent, its retro styling will gracefully blend into today’s
environments.
LAMPING
Standard: 60W T10 Medium-based 120V, lamp not included. Dimmable with
standard incandescent dimmer (not included).
LED Filament: 4W Replaceable LED Filament T-shape lamp, 120V, CL dimmable,
90+ CRI, 3000°K CCT, 350 lumens, 15,000 hours, lamp included.
DIFFUSER
Shade shall be handcrafted glass of various decors. 7” Dia. x 11” H
SUSPENSION
Cord-hung: 10’ SVT-type cord, complete with 5” decorative sleeve at the
socketholder. Jacket coordinates with metal finish. Plated stamped steel
construction. Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel. See next page for mulit light options.
Stem-mount: Includes 4 connectable stem sections (3”, 6”, 12” and 18” lengths)
plus telescoping piece for up to 3” adjustment, 10’ max. 5” Dia. canopy (with
swivel) and stem sections are plated steel. Black, Bronze or Satin Nickel.
*Additional Stem Sections can be ordered under accessories.
MOUNTING
Installs directly to a 4” octagonal ceiling box. Suitable for sloped ceilings.
LABELS
UL or ETL Listed. Suitable for Damp Locations (interior use only).
Consult factory concerning lower wattage labeling for energy requirements.
Olin Shown in Smoke (OLINsM)
11”
7”
REV 7/22
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.

	 are required for
	 spacing
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-OLINAM-SN (Olin Pendant in Amber)
	 1x J-OLINCL-SN (Olin Pendant in Clear)
	 1x J-OLINSM-SN (Olin Pendant in Smoke)
120V pendants
O l i n
Connection - SHADE OPTIONS - Lamp Options - Metal Finish - Options
Cord Fixture OLINAM Amber (blank) 60W T10 BK Black L 15’ cord
1JC 1 Lt. Dome OLINCL Clear EDIL 4W LED BR Bronze LW Low wattage
1JT 1 Lt. Flat OLINFR Frost Filament SN Satin Nickel labeling
OLINSM Smoke
Stem Fixture
1TT 1 Lt. Flat
Multi light Cord Fixture
J For Multi light
Canopy
E x .  1 J T- OLI   N CL - S N
O l i n  Pe n d a n t  w /  C l e a r  G l a s s ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h ,  F l a t
C a n o p y